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Football
Under 13
Division Four
Wed Mar 23
Round One
Delvin 		   v	    St Paul’s 	                      
Mullingar Sham White    v    Inny Shamrocks
Maryland/Tang     v      Kilbeggan Shamrocks   

Wed Apr 6
Round Two					         
Inny Shamrocks    v    Delvin
St Paul’s	       v          Kilbeggan Shamrocks
Mullingar Sham Whites   v   Maryland/Tang

Fri Apr 22
Round Three					         
Kilbeggan Shamrocks     v      Delvin	     
Mullingar Sham White    v   St Paul’s
Inny Shamrocks    v    Maryland/Tang


Wed May 4
Round Four					         
Delvin	  v   Maryland/Tang
Kilbeggan Shamrocks   v  M’gar Sham White
St Paul’s		v	Inny Shamrocks

Wed May 18
Round Five					         
Maryland/Tang     v    St Paul’s
Delvin     v   Mullingar Shamrocks White
Kilbeggan Shamrocks v Inny Shamrocks
		
Sun May 29
Play-offs if necessary.
	Or
Finals (if no Play-offs necessary).

Fri June 3
League Finals (If not already played)





Under 15
Division Two
Sat Mar 19
Round One
Caulry		v	Athlone
St Mary’s	v	Lilliput Gaels
The Downs	v	Killucan
Maryland/Tang a bye

Fri Mar 25
Round Two					
Athlone		v	St Mary’s
Caulry		v	Maryland/Tang
Killucan	v	Lilliput Gaels
The Downs a bye

Sun Mar 27
Round Three
Lilliput Gaels	v	Caulry
Athlone		v	Maryland/Tang
St Mary’s	v	The Downs
Killucan a bye

Fri Apr 8
Round Four
Caulry		v	The Downs
Killucan	v	St Mary’s
Maryland/Tang  v          Lilliput Gaels
Athlone a bye

Wed Apr 20
Round Five
Maryland/Tang    v        Killucan 
St Mary’s	   v	Caulry	
The Downs	   v	Athlone
Lilliput Gaels

Fri May 6
Round Six
Athlone		v	Killucan
Lilliput Gaels	v	The Downs
Maryland/Tang  v	St Mary’s
Caulry a bye

Tues May 10
Round Seven
The Downs	v	Maryland/Tang			Tues May 17	
Lilliput Gaels	v	Athlone				Play-offs if necessary.	
Killucan	v	Caulry					Or
St Mary’s a bye						Finals (if no Play-offs necessary)
								
							Fri May 27
Finals (If not already played)
Under 17
Division Three	
Mon Mar 21
Round One					
The Downs	v	Multyfarnham		
Tyrrellspass	v	St Michael’s		 
Western Gaels	v	St Joseph’s		

Mon Apr 4
Round Two					
Tyrrellspass	v	Western Gaels		
Multyfarnham	v	St Michael’s		
The Downs	v	St Joseph’s			

Mon Apr 18
Round Three					
Multyfarnham	v	St Joseph’s		
St Michael’s	v	Western Gaels		 
The Downs	v	Tyrellspass			


Mon May 2
Round Four					
St Michael’s	v	The Downs		
Western Gaels	v	Multyfarnham		
Tyrrellspass	v	St Joseph’s		


Mon May 18
Round Five					
Western Gaels	v	The Downs		
St Michael’s	v	St Joseph’s		
Multyfarnham	v	Tyrrellspass		

Sun May 22
Play-offs if needed
	Or
Finals (if no Play-offs necessary)

Wed June 1
League Finals


FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Proposal to start the 2022 Championship on Monday June 21st. 
This is to ensure completion by mid- October. 
Actual dates for all the 2022 Championship games will be released nearer the June start date.

Championship games to continue through July and August and early September on alternate hurling and football weeks on Mon. Under 17, Wed. Under 13 and Fri. Under 15.
Games will go to weekends from mid-September as light will fade for evening games.
